OBG Men's Billiard League
SORTED FINAL TEAM STANDINGS

AS OF 5/18/2005

Spring 2005

Place Team Points Team Captain

12
15
3
16

= =
O w9 o

126
120
108
101
100
99
96
95
92
91
91
90
87
87
81
72

Slackter, John
Turechek, Bill
MacDonald, Skip
Roesler, Dick
Falotico, Jim
Sansone, Phil
Boatman, Bud
Finn, Bill
Peckham, Ralph
Michel, Paul
Gonzalez, Ernie
Milazzo, Buster
Neeter, Phil
Prince, Bob
Rogero, Joe
Soper, Ted

Team

Name

Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team



