OBG Men's Billiard League SORTED FINAL TEAM STANDINGS Spring 2005

AS OF 5/18/2005

<u>Place</u>	<u>Team</u>	Points	Team Captain	Team Name
1	12	126	Slackter, John	Team 12
2	15	120	Turechek, Bill	Team 15
3	3	108	MacDonald, Skip	Team 3
4	16	101	Roesler, Dick	Team 16
5	2	100	Falotico, Jim	Team 2
6	8	99	Sansone, Phil	Team 8
7	11	96	Boatman, Bud	Team 11
8	1	95	Finn, Bill	Team 1
9	9	92	Peckham, Ralph	Team 9
10	4	91	Michel, Paul	Team 4
10	7	91	Gonzalez, Ernie	Team 7
12	10	90	Milazzo, Buster	Team 10
13	6	87	Neeter, Phil	Team 6
13	13	87	Prince, Bob	Team 13
15	5	81	Rogero, Joe	Team 5
16	14	72	Soper, Ted	Team 14